Hockeyettan Norra

[ORNSKOLDSVIK;

Referee (s)
Filip Wollberg

Goalkeepers
30 SVARD KARPHED William

35 LINDQVIST Edvin

1st Line

RD| 37 TIMANDER Oliver

LD | 12 BYSTROM Oskar

RW 7 FALKENHALL William
CE 83 OSKARSSON Tobias
LW 55 GRUNDSTROM Vilme

2nd Line

RD| 9 SVENNBERG BERGER
LD | 5 LEHTONEN Kasperi
RW 79 HALLDAHL Felix

CE| 59 JACOBSON Carl

LW 28 HAKANSSON Linus

3rd Line

RD| 19 KARJA Mikko

LD 27 EDLUND Edvin

RW 10 BRANTHSSON Hugo
CE 91 KRANGLIN Charlie
LW| 29 SCHILL Marcus

4th Line

RD 8 LUNDGREN Filip
LD

RW 3 JOHANSSON Oskar
CE 23 OBERG Viggo

LW 21 BOSTROM Elias

Extra players

Head Coach
Tobias Jansson

Missing players

RD| 17 HALLDAHL Emil

LW 71 HALLIN Elias

LW 78 WESTBERG-GREN Fr

Albin Paulsson

GP GPI SO W
15 10 0 3
14 7 0 2
GP G A TP
15 0 2 2
1 1 0 1
7 5 7 12
14 10 4 14
13 8 16 24
GP G A TP
9 0 3 3
15 0 2 2
15 6 9 15
15 4 2 6
15 3 13 16
GP G A TP
15 0 4 4
14 1 3 4
14 2 2 4
15 3 2 5
1 0 0 0
GP G A TP
8 0 0 0
5 1 0 1
14 0 2 2
12 0 0 0
GP G A TP

Assistant Coach
William Cederstam

GP G A TP
14 1 5 6
14 2 3 5
14 4 2 6

Lineup

Max Eriksson

GAA SVS%
3,72 86,97
3,47 87,02

+/-
-1
-1
11
3
4

+/-

-6
-8
-4
-1
+/-
-7
-4
-6
-1

+/-

-2

-2
-5

+/-

+/-

3
-9

TOI Avg.

00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00

TOI Avg.

00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00

TOI Avg.

00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00

TOI Avg.

00:00

00:00
00:00
00:00

TOI Avg.

TOI Avg.

00:00
00:00
00:00

Ornskoldsvik HF - Lindlévens IF
Skyttishallen

Linesman

Goalkeepers
31 KIAS William
1 FRYKHOLM Jonathan

1st Line

RD 25 BROENG Jesper

LD 28 WENELL Hannes

RW 18 FALK Sebastian

CE 13 ARLE OSTERGREN O
LW 19 JONSSON Isak

2nd Line

RD 14 FORSMARK Filip
LD 24 HOLMBERG Elias
RW 62 HILMERSSON Olle
CE 8 JAMSEN Johannes
LW/ 10 JOHANSSON Lukas

3rd Line

RD 64 NYHLEN-PERSSON Si
LD 46 BRENKLE Erik

RW 27 ARVIDSSON Gustav
CE 34 ANDERSSON Amill
LW 9 SJOQVIST Linus

4th Line

RD 38 SALLE Carl Johan
LD

RW 21 CENTERVAD Wiggo
CE

LW 11 HAMMAR Isac

Extra players

Head Coach
Lennart Hermansson

Missing players

LW/ 20 KARLSSON Gustav
CE | 29 KIIRIKKI Joel

LW 93 NORBERG Emil

GP
14
15

GP
15
15
14
15
15

GP
15
15
15
15
15

GP
15
15
15

9
14

GP
13

5

15
GP

Assistant Coach
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Marcus Sjod

GP
10
14
10

G
2
1
4

A

3
1
2

2025-11-30 14:00

P

TP

5
2
6

GAA SVS%
1,00 95,24
2,23 90,22

+/- TOI Avg.
13 00:00
11 00:00
16 00:00
6 00:00
14 00:00

+/- TOI Avg.
12 00:00
17 00:00
12 00:00
16 00:00
19 00:00

+- TOI Avg.
16  00:00
6 00:00
3 00:00
6  00:00
6 00:00

TOI Avg.
4 00:00
0  00:00

4 00:00
+- TOI Avg.

+/- TOI Avg.
7 1 00:00
5 1 00:00
-1 1 00:00



