



# Örnsköldsvik HF - Lindlövens IF

Skyttishallen



Referee (s)		Linesman
Filip Wollberg	Albin Paulsson	Max Eriksson

Goalkeepers	GP	GPI	SO	W	GAA	SVS%	Goalkeepers	GP	GPI	SO	W	GAA	SVS%
<b>30 SVÄRD KARPHE</b> William	<b>15</b>	<b>10</b>	<b>0</b>	<b>3</b>	<b>3,72</b>	<b>86,97</b>	<b>31 KIAS</b> William	<b>14</b>	<b>7</b>	<b>4</b>	<b>7</b>	<b>1,00</b>	<b>95,24</b>
35 LINDQVIST Edvin	14	7	0	2	3,47	87,02	1 FRYKHOLM Jonathan	15	8	1	6	2,23	90,22
1st Line	GP	G	A	TP	+/-	TOI Avg.	1st Line	GP	G	A	TP	+/-	TOI Avg.
RD 37 TIMANDER Oliver	15	0	2	2	-1	00:00	RD 25 BROENG Jesper	15	6	12	18	13	00:00
LD 12 BYSTRÖM Oskar	1	1	0	1	-1	00:00	LD 28 WENELL Hannes	15	1	3	4	11	00:00
RW 7 FALKENHÄLL William	7	5	7	12	11	00:00	RW 18 FALK Sebastian	14	5	21	26	16	00:00
CE 83 OSKARSSON Tobias	14	10	4	14	3	00:00	CE 13 ARLE ÖSTERGREN O	15	7	2	9	6	00:00
LW 55 GRUNDSTRÖM Vilme	13	8	16	24	4	00:00	LW 19 JONSSON Isak	15	8	13	21	14	00:00
2nd Line	GP	G	A	TP	+/-	TOI Avg.	2nd Line	GP	G	A	TP	+/-	TOI Avg.
RD 9 SVENNBERG BERGER	9	0	3	3	0	00:00	RD 14 FORSMARK Filip	15	0	6	6	12	00:00
LD 5 LEHTONEN Kasper	15	0	2	2	-6	00:00	LD 24 HOLMBERG Elias	15	3	2	5	17	00:00
RW 79 HÄLLDAHL Felix	15	6	9	15	-8	00:00	RW 62 HILMERSSON Olle	15	6	11	17	12	00:00
CE 59 JACOBSON Carl	15	4	2	6	-4	00:00	CE 8 JÄMSÉN Johannes	15	6	7	13	16	00:00
LW 28 HÅKANSSON Linus	15	3	13	16	-1	00:00	LW 10 JOHANSSON Lukas	15	10	9	19	19	00:00
3rd Line	GP	G	A	TP	+/-	TOI Avg.	3rd Line	GP	G	A	TP	+/-	TOI Avg.
RD 19 KÄRJÄ Mikko	15	0	4	4	-7	00:00	RD 64 NYHLÉN-PERSSON Si	15	2	8	10	16	00:00
LD 27 EDLUND Edvin	14	1	3	4	-4	00:00	LD 46 BRENKLE Erik	15	0	2	2	6	00:00
RW 10 BRANTHSSON Hugo	14	2	2	4	-6	00:00	RW 27 ARVIDSSON Gustav	15	2	4	6	3	00:00
CE 91 KRÄNGLIN Charlie	15	3	2	5	-1	00:00	CE 34 ANDERSSON Amill	9	2	9	11	6	00:00
LW 29 SCHILL Marcus	1	0	0	0	0	00:00	LW 9 SJÖQVIST Linus	14	2	2	4	6	00:00
4th Line	GP	G	A	TP	+/-	TOI Avg.	4th Line	GP	G	A	TP	+/-	TOI Avg.
RD 8 LUNDGREN Filip	8	0	0	0	-2	00:00	RD 38 SÄLLE Carl Johan	13	1	3	4	4	00:00
LD							LD						
RW 3 JOHANSSON Oskar	5	1	0	1	-2	00:00	RW 21 CENTERVAD Wiggo	5	0	1	1	0	00:00
CE 23 ÖBERG Viggo	14	0	2	2	-5	00:00	CE						
LW 21 BOSTRÖM Elias	12	0	0	0	0	00:00	LW 11 HAMMAR Isac	15	3	2	5	4	00:00
Extra players	GP	G	A	TP	+/-	TOI Avg.	Extra players	GP	G	A	TP	+/-	TOI Avg.
Head Coach	Assistant Coach						Head Coach	Assistant Coach					
Tobias Jansson	William Cederstam						Lennart Hermansson	Marcus Sjö					
Missing players	GP	G	A	TP	+/-	TOI Avg.	Missing players	GP	G	A	TP	+/-	TOI Avg.
RD 17 HÄLLDAHL Emil	14	1	5	6	9	00:00	LW 20 KARLSSON Gustav	10	2	3	5	7	00:00
LW 71 HALLIN Elias	14	2	3	5	-3	00:00	CE 29 KIIRIKKI Joel	14	1	1	2	5	00:00
LW 78 WESTBERG-GREN Fr	14	4	2	6	-9	00:00	LW 93 NORBERG Emil	10	4	2	6	-1	00:00